
                      GOVERNING BODY ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS

Total Present
Total Poss 

Attendance

Name Surname 13/09/2022 06/12/2022 14/03/2023 04/07/2023

1 Caroline Amey Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Present 1 4

2 Chris Benn Present Apologies Present Apologies 2 4

3 Simon Bowden Apologies Present Present Present 3 4

4 Andrew Burn Present Present Present Present 4 4

5 Martin Copsey Present Present Present Present 4 4

6 Simon Dunk Absent without apologies Absent without apologies N/A N/A 0 2

7 David Hallsworth Present Present Present Present 4 4

8 Alison Holme Present Apologies Present Present 3 4

9 Matthew Hosier Present Present Apologies N/A 2 3

10 Vicki Roscorla Present Present Present Present 4 4

11 Ann Simmons Apologies Apologies Present Present 2 4

12 Dawn Stark Present Present Present Present 4 4

13 Nicholas Stebbing Apologies Present Present Present 3 4

14 Rob Wilsher Present Present Present Apologies 3 4

15 Rod Woodford Present Present Present Present 4 4

Total Present
Total Poss 

Attendance

Name Surname 28/09/2022 08/11/2022 18/01/2023 08/03/2023 17/05/2023

1 Simon Bowden y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

2 Andrew Burn y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

3 Martin Copsey y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

4 David Hallsworth y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

5 Alison Holme y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

6 Matthew Hosier y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

7 Ann Simmons y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

8 Dawn Stark y Present Apologies Present Present Present 4 5

9 Nick Stebbing y Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Present Present Apologies 2 5

Full Governing Body Academic Year 2022-23
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                      GOVERNING BODY ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS

Total Present
Total Poss 

Attendance

Name Surname 18/10/2022 29/11/2022 07/02/2023 09/05/2023 20/06/2023

1 Chris Benn y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

2 David Hallsworth y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

3 Vicki Roscorla y Apologies Present Present Present Present 4 5

4 Ann Simmons y Present Present Apologies Present Present 4 5

5 Dawn Stark y Present Present Present Present Present 5 5

6 Nicholas Stebbing y Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Present Present 2 5

7 Rob Wilsher y Present Present Present Apologies Apologies 3 5

8 Rod Woodford y Absent without apologies Present Present Present Present 4 5

Total Present
Total Poss 

Attendance

Name Surname 18/10/2022 07/02/2023 20/06/2023

1 Chris Benn y Present Present Present 3 3

2 Simmons Ann y Present Apologies Present 2 3

3 Stark Dawn y Present Present Present 3 3

4 Wilsher Rob y Present Present Apologies 2 3

5 Stebbing Nicholas y Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Present 1 3

6 Woodford Rod y Absent without apologies Present Present 2 3

7 Roscorla Vicki y Apologies Present Present 2 3

Total Present
Total Poss 

Attendance

Name Surname 02/11/2022 24/01/2023 06/06/2023

1 Caroline Amey y Absent without apologies Absent without apologies Absent without apologies 0 3

2 Andrew Burn y Present Present Present 3 3

3 Martin Copsey y Present Present Present 3 3

4 Simon Dunk y Absent without apologies N/A N/A 0 1

5 David Hallsworth y Present Present Present 3 3

6 Alison Holme y Present Present Present 3 3

7 Ann Simmons y Present Present Present 3 3

8 Dawn Stark y Present Present Present 3 3

9 Rob Wilsher y Present Present Apologies 2 3
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